
CIV 3710 CIV 3210
Survey/Geomtcs Earth Sciences

EN2056 ER3006A

9am - 10:30am 10:30am - 12pm 9am - 12pm 9am - 12pm

Mon 8-Sep
Tue 9-Sep
Wed 10-Sep
Thur 11-Sep
Fri 12-Sep NOTE:

Mon 15-Sep C1 C2 C3 C4 C5
Tue 16-Sep C6 C7 C8 C9 C10 Stat Holiday - University closed

Wed 17-Sep C6 C7 C8 C9 C10 C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 Mid-term break

Thur 18-Sep C1 C2 C3 C4 C5
Fri 19-Sep C6 C7 C8 C9 C10

Mon 22-Sep C6 C7 C8 C9 C10 C1 C2 C3 C4
Tue 23-Sep C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7
Wed 24-Sep C6 C7 C8 C9 C10
Thur 25-Sep C5 C8 C9 C10
Fri 26-Sep C6 C7 C8 C9 C10 C1 C2 C3 C4 C5

Mon 29-Sep C1 C2 C3 C4 C5
Tue 30-Sep
Wed 1-Oct C1 C2 C3 C4 C5
Thur 2-Oct C6 C7 C8 C9 C10
Fri 3-Oct C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 C8 C9 C10

Mon 6-Oct C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 C8 C9 C10
Tue 7-Oct C6 C7 C8 C9 C10 C1 C2 C3 C4 C5
Wed 8-Oct C6 C7 C8 C9 C10 C1 C2 C3 C4 C5
Thur 9-Oct C1 C2 C3 C4 C5
Fri 10-Oct C6 C7 C8 C9 C10

Mon 13-Oct
Tue 14-Oct
Wed 15-Oct C1 C2 C3 C4 C5
Thur 16-Oct Field Exam
Fri 17-Oct C6 C7 C8 C9 C10

Mon 20-Oct C4 C5 C1 C2 C3
Tue 21-Oct C9 C10 C6 C7 C8
Wed 22-Oct Field Trip
Thur 23-Oct
Fri 24-Oct

Mon 27-Oct
Tue 28-Oct
Wed 29-Oct C1 C2 C3 C4 C5
Thur 30-Oct
Fri 31-Oct C6 C7 C8 C9 C10

Mon 3-Nov
Tue 4-Nov C1 C2 C3 C4 C5
Wed 5-Nov C1 C2 C3 C4 C5
Thur 6-Nov C6 C7 C8 C9 C10
Fri 7-Nov C6 C7 C8 C9 C10

Mon 10-Nov
Tue 11-Nov
Wed 12-Nov
Thur 13-Nov
Fri 14-Nov

Mon 17-Nov
Tue 18-Nov C4 C5 C1 C2 C3
Wed 19-Nov C1 C2 C3 C4 C5
Thur 20-Nov C9 C10 C6 C7 C8
Fri 21-Nov C6 C7 C8 C9 C10

Mon 24-Nov
Tue 25-Nov
Wed 26-Nov C1 C2 C3 C4 C5
Thur 27-Nov
Fri 28-Nov C6 C7 C8 C9 C10

Mon 1-Dec
Tue 2-Dec
Wed 3-Dec Lab Exam
Thur 4-Dec
Fri 5-Dec
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